
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Snack

Monday, January 1, 2024 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024

 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024

 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Thursday, January 25, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024

 

Monday, January 29, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Strawberry Bites (1 WG) Cheese Crisps (1 WG)

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Yogurt Cup (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice
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Menu Name : K-12 Snack Menu
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Animal Crackers (1 WG) Bug Bites Grahams (1 WG) Strawberry Bites (1 WG)

Giant Goldfish Graham (1WG) Bug Bites Grahams (1 WG) Scooby Grahams (1 WG)

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Vanilla ChatSnax (1 WG) Scooby Grahams (1 WG) Assorted Pop Tart (1 WG)

Mini Muffin (1 WG)

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Strawberry Bites (1 WG)
Veggie Crisps (1 WG)

Cheddar Goldfish Crackers 

(1 WG)
Honey Grahams (1 WG)

Assorted Oatmeal Bar 

         (1 WG)

Cheezits (1 WG) Pretzel Goldfish (1 WG)

Cheese Stick (1 MMA) Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice
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January - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : K-12 Grades
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Granola Pouch (1 WG)

Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Yogurt Cup ( 1 MMA)

Happy New Year !

Scooby Grahams (1 WG) Goldfish Pretzels (1 WG) Granola Bites (1 WG)

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) Yogurt Cup ( 1 MMA)

All Chips/Crackers/Bread items listed in the menu are Whole-Grain items.

                                                                                  

                                      



This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024

 

Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024

 

100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Yogurt Cup (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice
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3 Count Honey Grahams

 (1 WG)
Elf Grahams (1 WG)

Cheese Stick (1 MMA) 100% 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Mixed Berry Crackers (1 WG) Single Pop Tart (1 WG)
Assorted Mini Muffin 

          (1 WG)
Cheddar Chex Mix (1 WG) Goldfish Pretzels (1 WG)

February 2024 Menu (Subject to Change)

                                                                                  

                                      


